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ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL
KONTAKT-IPA-PLUS/100

BOTTLE 100 ml AG
TERMOPASTY

SILICON OIL SILICONE-
OIL/300 SPRAY 300 ml AG

TERMOPASTY

1.47 EUR
1.47 EUR

5.52 EUR
5.52 EUR

Package  Bottle 100 ml  Spray 300 ml  

Application  Ideal for removing dirt from
optical components  

Lubrication, Pulling wires,
Elimination of corona
discharges and eddy-
currents, Protection against
moisture ingress, Extrusion
and vacuum forming of
plastics  

Main features  ...  
Spray formulation with a
straw for easy application in
hard-to-reach places  

Weight  0.1 kg  0.28 kg  
Dimensions  Ø 38  x 165 mm  Ø 53  x 237 mm  
Manufacturer / Brand  AG TERMOPASTY  AG TERMOPASTY  
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